
Team standings
F24 Monday 4/32
Rnk Team(s) Home Location Rnd Win

%
Rnds

W
Rnds

L
Tot

Rnds Pnts Opp
Pnts Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Brk &
Run ERO RO Ero

Against

1 NUBEES BRASKA BAR 94.4 8.5 0.5 9 257 226 32 20 12 63 0 0 0 0
2 THOSE GUYS KELLI'S 72.2 6.5 2.5 9 267 222 32 22 10 69 0 0 0 0
3 MADSENS JOKERS MADSEN'S 66.7 6.0 3 9 266 212 32 22 10 69 0 2 1 1
4 RACK REBELS MOONSHINERS 33.3 3.0 6 9 212 266 32 10 22 31 0 1 0 2
5 CLEAN BREAK PLAYMAKERS 27.8 2.5 6.5 9 222 267 32 10 22 31 0 0 0 0
6 DRAGGIN' BALLZ CAPPY'S 5.6 0.5 8.5 9 226 257 32 12 20 38 0 0 0 0
7 LONG RAILS ROSIE'S SOUTH 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Game Avg
F24 Monday 4/32

Player Name Team Name Avg Pnts Opp
Pnts

Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

RANDY SIGLER THOSE GUYS 9.63 77 43 4.25 8 7 1 88 4 0 0 0 0 0
KEVIN BELDING MADSENS JOKERS 9.38 75 41 4.25 8 7 1 88 6 0 2 0 2 0
LARRY LASHLEY THOSE GUYS 9.38 75 52 2.88 8 7 1 88 5 0 0 0 0 0
JACOB CEPURNIEKS THOSE GUYS 8.88 71 56 1.88 8 6 2 75 4 0 0 0 0 0
WAYNE ALLSMAN NUBEES 8.75 70 46 3.00 8 6 2 75 3 0 0 0 1 0
DUANE KAGE DRAGGIN' BALLZ 8.75 70 49 2.63 8 6 2 75 5 0 0 0 0 0
DEVIN BELDING MADSENS JOKERS 8.38 67 53 1.75 8 6 2 75 3 0 0 0 0 0
SKYLAR MEINTS MADSENS JOKERS 8.13 65 56 1.13 8 5 3 63 3 0 0 1 1 0
LEO SOUGEY NUBEES 7.88 63 54 1.13 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE HALE RACK REBELS 7.75 62 62 0.00 8 3 5 38 2 0 1 0 1 0

Top 10 Players Total Pnts
F24 Monday 4/32

First Name + Last Name Team Name Pnts Opp
Pnts Avg Pwr

Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms
Won

Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

RANDY SIGLER THOSE GUYS 77 43 9.63 4.25 8 7 1 88 4 0 0 0 0 0
KEVIN BELDING MADSENS JOKERS 75 41 9.38 4.25 8 7 1 88 6 0 2 0 2 0
LARRY LASHLEY THOSE GUYS 75 52 9.38 2.88 8 7 1 88 5 0 0 0 0 0
JACOB CEPURNIEKS THOSE GUYS 71 56 8.88 1.88 8 6 2 75 4 0 0 0 0 0
WAYNE ALLSMAN NUBEES 70 46 8.75 3.00 8 6 2 75 3 0 0 0 1 0
DUANE KAGE DRAGGIN' BALLZ 70 49 8.75 2.63 8 6 2 75 5 0 0 0 0 0
DEVIN BELDING MADSENS JOKERS 67 53 8.38 1.75 8 6 2 75 3 0 0 0 0 0
SKYLAR MEINTS MADSENS JOKERS 65 56 8.13 1.13 8 5 3 63 3 0 0 1 1 0
LEO SOUGEY NUBEES 63 54 7.88 1.13 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE HALE RACK REBELS 62 62 7.75 0.00 8 3 5 38 2 0 1 0 1 0

Top 10 Players Runouts
F24 Monday 4/32

First Name + Last Name Team Name Brk & Run ERO RO Ero
Against

Win
Zips Sweeps Gms

KEVIN BELDING MADSENS JOKERS 0 2 0 0 2 0 8
STEVE HALE RACK REBELS 0 1 0 0 1 0 8
SKYLAR MEINTS MADSENS JOKERS 0 0 1 0 1 0 8

Teams & Players
F24 Monday 4/32

CLEAN BREAK

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

TONY SCATTERGOOD 1 7.13 57 57 0.00 8 3 5 2 0 0 0 1 0
JACOB STEFONICK 1 7.75 62 63 -0.13 8 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
RICH HILDRETH 1 7.00 56 71 -1.88 8 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS FLYNN 1 5.88 47 76 -3.63 8 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0

DRAGGIN' BALLZ

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

DUANE KAGE 1 8.75 70 49 2.63 8 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0
NATHAN KINPORT 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN MATTHIES 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVID CARBON 1 6.75 54 66 -1.50 8 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0
JEREMY HANSEN 1 6.50 52 65 -1.63 8 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
BRAD JONES 1 6.25 50 77 -3.38 8 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0
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Teams & Players
F24 Monday 4/32

LONG RAILS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

LINDA ALLEN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BECKY BUSBOOM 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOOGIE HULBERT 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DEANNA POE 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JASON RAMSAY 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MADSENS JOKERS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

KEVIN BELDING 1 9.38 75 41 4.25 8 7 1 6 0 2 0 2 0
DEVIN BELDING 1 8.38 67 53 1.75 8 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
SKYLAR MEINTS 1 8.13 65 56 1.13 8 5 3 3 0 0 1 1 0
SHAWN MEINTS 1 7.38 59 62 -0.38 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0

NUBEES

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

WAYNE ALLSMAN 1 8.75 70 46 3.00 8 6 2 3 0 0 0 1 0
LEO SOUGEY 1 7.88 63 54 1.13 8 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
WILLIAM JACKSON 1 7.75 62 62 0.00 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
DAN HARTONG 1 7.75 62 64 -0.25 8 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

RACK REBELS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

STEVE HALE 1 7.75 62 62 0.00 8 3 5 2 0 1 0 1 0
CHRISTIE MARKEY 1 7.25 58 69 -1.38 8 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0
DEANNA HALE 1 5.75 46 63 -2.13 8 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
JEREMY SHAW 1 5.75 46 72 -3.25 8 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0

THOSE GUYS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

RANDY SIGLER 1 9.63 77 43 4.25 8 7 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
LARRY LASHLEY 1 9.38 75 52 2.88 8 7 1 5 0 0 0 0 0
JACOB CEPURNIEKS 1 8.88 71 56 1.88 8 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0
ALAN JOHNSON 1 5.50 44 71 -3.38 8 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0
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